4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil: 7431
: 46°

e
ati:

0555208M
0750837F
0555237M
0750806M
0750810F
0750815M
0750830F
0555209F
0750823F
0750812M
0750813M
1126321M
0330304M
0750825M
0750843F
0558902F
0555240F
0750816F
0750818F
0750811F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.34

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

: 09.05.2025 22
el : 09.05.2025 22:54
: 09.05.2025 22
20

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

35" 56.8"' N

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:02 GPS
:02 +0
:02 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DBO2A87F | 09.05 22
| DBOBFO2E | 09.05 22
| DAF1F54D | 09.05 22
| DABAG6B91 | 09.05 22
|DAO7BOB8 | 09.05 22
| DACOB6C5 | 09.05 22
|[DBO2AB8E | 09.05 22
|[DBO2A771 | 09.05 22
| DAOCS5F66 | 09.05 22
| DAOCO9D8 | 09.05 22
|DA19E512 | 09.05 22:
|DBO2A860 | 09.05 22
|[DB03130C | 09.05 22
|[DAF117F9 | 09.05 22
|DBO2A868 | 09.05 22
|DBO2A8BGE | 09.05 22
|DBO2A740 | 09.05 22
| DAOCOBA8 | 09.05 22
|[DBO2AT76F | 09.05 22
|[DBO2A730 | 09.05 22

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 24915

Benzing 48909218 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Comisia imbarcare

VAU | 09,05

| FILEON
SERVER

Nitoi Andrei
27° 40" 58.5"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

s 2025 23307

E

245130
9000A782

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228627_1746831242.pdf

